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Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 00:24.6

6 TF 797 TUERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 82 Club Aguere
 00:29.8

7 TF 26606 SOLER GUTIÉRREZ, ADOLFO ESP 65 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
 00:30.3

5 TF 22018 LOPEZ DIAZ, LAZARO ESP 72 CEA Tenerife 1984
 00:31.5

9 TF 23866 MARTIN FERRERA, JESUS FRANCISCO ESP 69 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 24313 ALVAREZ ARVELO, TOMAS ANDRES ESP 78 Club Aguere

TF 938 ARRAEZ SOLE, LUIS ESP 78 Atletismo Arona

TF 9303 BEDIALAUNETA MUGARRA, JOSU ESP 61 Atletismo Arona

TF 26113 CAMPOS CRUZ, PABLO JAVIER ESP 83 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 678 CASIMIRO GIL, MARCO ANTONIO ESP 77 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 23753 ESPARZA FERRERA, CARLOS EUSEBIO ESP 70 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 25549 GARCIA ESTRADA PEREZ, ANTONIO ESP 44

TF 24912 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 75 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1910 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, GERONIMO JOSE ESP 81 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 813 OLIVA REYES, JACOBO ESP 75 Club Aguere

TF 870 PUCHE RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 67 Club Aguere

TF 5 ROBAYNA GARCIA, LORENZO ESP 47 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 00:22.6

6 TF 21597 SANCHEZ OLMEDO, DAVID ESP 98 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 00:23.2

9 TF 23859 FUMERO REYES, MARCO ANTONIO ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984
 00:23.4

4 TF 23944 HERNANDEZ QUINTERO, SANTIAGO ESP 4 Trotamundos Candelaria
 00:23.5

2 TF 26107 HERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JESÚS DANIEL ESP 4 CEA Tenerife 1984
 00:23.6

9 TF 26078 VALVERDE SALAMEL, JORGE ESP 4 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 00:23.8

7 TF 25290 FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, BRIAN ESP 3 CD UAVA
 00:24.0

3 TF 22157 SIVERIO SANTANA, EDUARDO ESP 1 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 00:24.2

4 TF 26386 DOMÍNGUEZ ARBELO, IVÁN ESP 6 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 00:24.5

2 TF 25348 BARBUZANO SOCORRO, MARCOS ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984
 00:24.5

4 TF 26093 CAMARGO PADILLA, SEBASTIÁN HERNAN ESP 5 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 00:24.5

7 TF 23943 DURAN HERNANDEZ, JUAN DAVID ESP 4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
 00:24.8

2 TF 1081 GARCÍA HERRERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletismo Arona
 00:25.1

2 TF 874 LUIS BRAVO, ADRIÁN ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984
 00:25.1

3 TF 9823 RODRIGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
 00:26.1

3 TF 27188 RAMOS HERNÁNDEZ, PABLO ESP 3 CEA Tenerife 1984

2. Listado de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.
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 00:26.1

6 TF 21699 ROSARIO PANINA, ANDREY ESP 6 CA Atalaya Tejina
 00:26.4

6 TF 21702 MORIN AFONSO, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Atalaya Tejina
 00:26.5

1 TF 675 CARLOS PADILLA, MARCOS ESP 6 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 00:26.8

9 TF 20702 JORGE HERNANDEZ, RAUL ESP 4 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 27050 ALONSO TRUJILLO, SAMUEL ESP 4 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 26772 BARRETO PEREZ, ALEX RAFAEL ESP 96 CA Atalaya Tejina

TF 1118 CABRERA HERNÁNDEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 2349 CONNAGE QUINTERO, BRUCE ARTURO ESP 5 TenerifeCajaCanarias

TF 283 COSTALES BERMUDEZ, PABLO ANTONIO ESP 5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 340 DETTOPI , DANIELE ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 667 DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, ALBERTO ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 216 GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO MANUEL ESP 6 Trivalle Güimar Rest.Gula

TF 26414 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 24531 GONZALEZ GOÑI, PEDRO ESP 5 Atletismo Arona

TF 1910 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, GERONIMO JOSE ESP 81 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 23857 HERNANDEZ RABANEDA, HECTOR ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 26298 MARCH MORALES, ENZO DYLAN ESP 5 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 2368 MBENGUE , MBAYE SEN 6 Club Aguere

TF 1943 MEJIAS MARTIN, NELSON ESP 3 Club Aguere

TF 26461 MESA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO ESP 6 Atletismo Arona

TF 24104 MITJANS GARCÍA, NELSON ESP 95 CA Atalaya Tejina

TF 135 NAVEROS HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 1584 NÚÑEZ DE VEGA, ELIAN ESP 6 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 7726 RAVELO CRUZ, CARLOS ESP 96 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 25072 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, IONE ESP 96 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 1112 RUIZ DE LA TORRE, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 22159 SAAVEDRA RAMOS, JAIME ESP 6 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 1699 SARR , IBRAHIMA SEN 5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 1134 WIGGINS ALONSO, CHRISTIAN ESP 6 Atletismo Arona

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

TF 27205 ALONSO DE AMARO, ANTONIO DANIEL ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1036 BUENO SUAREZ, GABRIEL ESP 7 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 659 CABRERA VIGIL, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 20761 CORREA PELÁEZ, DAVID ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 1418 DE ARMAS MORALES, LUIS ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1750 DE LA ROSA MARTÍN, HACOMAR ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 829 DENIZ DE LA TORRE, SAMUEL ESP 8 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 26362 DIOS BELLO, LUCAS ESP 7 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

TF 2355 FALL , MAMADOU SEN 7 Club Aguere

TF 24033 GUTIÉRREZ ESTEVEZ, HECTOR ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 26441 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 7 Clator Orotava

TF 1792 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ROBERT ESP 7 Club Aguere

TF 2308 HERRERA BAUTISTA, SAÚL ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 2018 LOPEZ CABRERA, IAN ESP 7 Clator Orotava

TF 26618 LÓPEZ CONCEPCIÓN, NACALI ALEXANDER ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

300m MASC. AL_CM



TF 23724 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, LEANDRO ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 366 MARTÍNEZ BECERRA, JORGE LANCELOT ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 23785 MORALES ALONSO, NACOR ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1966 MORALES QUINTERO, CARLOS ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 1568 OCAMPOS GARCÍA, AGONEY ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 22348 PÉREZ QUINTERO, PABLO ESP 7 Clator Orotava

TF 56 PEREZ TORRES, HUGO ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 23291 RAMOS SALAZAR, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 2019 RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ, RICARDO ESP 8 Clator Orotava

LP 1032 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DIEGO ESP 7 CA Brisas el Paso

TF 1480 ROJAS DE ARAUJO, MADOX ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 27200 SANTANA REGALADO, ADAI ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 25599 YZAGA LÓPEZ, IKER MARTÍN ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 02:03.1

8 TF 21357 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, JACOB MANUEL ESP 86 CEA Tenerife 1984
 02:03.5

2 TF 167 FERNANDEZ CONRADO, DIEGO ESP 2 Club Aguere
 02:05.6

8 TF 22088 RUBIO ANCEUME, ENRIQUE ESP 4 CD UAVA
 02:07.3

1 TF 1280 GARCÍA GOYA, NICOLÁS ESP 4 CEA Tenerife 1984
 02:08.0

4 TF 23852 LA SERNA AFONSO, GUSTAVO ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984
 02:08.6

3 TF 24707 QUINTELA QUINTELA, SAMUEL ESP 4 Trotamundos Candelaria
 02:08.7

3 TF 23725 PEREZ DORTA, GUILLEN ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984
 02:09.3

5 TF 8393 GIL-BERMEJO PEREZ, LUIS ESP 94 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 02:09.7

9 TF 25072 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, IONE ESP 96 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 02:11.5

8 TF 24958 BETHENCOURT GARCIA, FRANCISCO J. ESP 71 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
 02:12.2

5 TF 23746 LASO BLAZQUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 97 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 02:12.5

0 TF 26289 SOLIÑO RIO, DANIEL ESP 5 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 02:12.9

1 TF 25015 ARMAS BRITO, JOSÉ MANUEL ESP 95 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 02:13.1

2 TF 26137 FERNANDEZ ACEVEDO, JAIME ESP 3 CEA Tenerife 1984
 02:13.4

9 TF 82 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JONATAN ESP 78 Club Aguere
 02:15.3

5 TF 20703 CABRERA GONZÁLEZ, ADAY ESP 4 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 02:19.2

8 TF 24960 DOMÍNGUEZ ABREU, JUAN DANIEL ESP 76 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
 02:19.7

4 TF 25154 SANTANA ALVAREZ, HECTOR ESP 3 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 02:22.0

5 TF 26461 MESA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO ESP 6 Atletismo Arona
 02:27.8

8 TF 4569 AFONSO MARTIN, JOSE GUILLERMO ESP 75 Club Aguere
 02:28.8

6 TF 828 IZQUIERDO CASTILLO, YONATHAN ESP 93 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF 26093 CAMARGO PADILLA, SEBASTIÁN HERNAN ESP 5 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 23857 HERNANDEZ RABANEDA, HECTOR ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 2354 HERRERO TABAREZ, JAVIER ESP 97 Club Aguere

TF 26218 LEIVA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 813 OLIVA REYES, JACOBO ESP 75 Club Aguere

TF 23715 PEREZ TEJERA, AYOZE ESP 80 Correayo Spar Tenerife

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 03:04.7

4 TF 23785 MORALES ALONSO, NACOR ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

800m MASC. AL_ABM

1.000m MASC. AL_ABM



 03:11.8

8 TF 27196 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, GERMÁN ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984
 03:17.1

2 TF 22795 GONZALEZ DELGADO, MAURO ESP 9 Club Aguere
 03:44.2

2 TF 24276 ROMERO NAVARRO, BENEHARO ESP 9 Club Aguere

TF 20844 AMADOR MARTIN, HECTOR ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 1362 BUENO SUÁREZ, RAÚL ESP 9 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 732 CÁCERES LÓPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 10 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1418 DE ARMAS MORALES, LUIS ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1750 DE LA ROSA MARTÍN, HACOMAR ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 23729 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, RUIMAN ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 829 DENIZ DE LA TORRE, SAMUEL ESP 8 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 10003 DIAZ GONZALEZ, MARCO ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 27133 GONZÁLEZ FLORES, SANTIAGO JAVIER ESP 79 Correayo Spar Tenerife

TF 1393 GONZÁLEZ MELIÁN, HUGO ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 23799 HERNANDEZ BETHENCOURT, OSCAR ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 1513 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 45 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, RAÚL ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 1751 MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, GORKA ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 366 MARTÍNEZ BECERRA, JORGE LANCELOT ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 364 MARTINEZ BECERRA, JOSÉ MANUEL ESP 10 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 23727 MEDEROS BARRETO, SERGIO ESP 10 CEA Tenerife 1984

HI 873 MORALES PADRON, JOSE ESP 2 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 2339 NDIAYE , MOHAMED SEN 10 Club Aguere

TF 833 PÉREZ LUTZARDO, ELÍAS ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

LP 32 PEREZ MARTIN, DIEGO ESP 14 CA Brisas el Paso

TF 25521 PONTI VISUERTE, HUGO ESP 7 Clator Orotava

TF 870 PUCHE RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 67 Club Aguere

TF 25202 RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA, AITOR ESP 8 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

TF 26146 RODRÍGUEZ GUILLERMO, JOHÁN ESP 7 Atletismo Arona

LP 1032 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DIEGO ESP 7 CA Brisas el Paso

TF 993 RONZONI SICILIA, JONAY ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 22846 SAN BLAS MARCELINO, ALEXEI ESP 0 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF 2020 SANCHEZ QUIJADA, MANUEL ESP 7 Clator Orotava

TF 2338 SISSOUKO , MATAN MLI 10 Club Aguere

TF 1695 SUAN BADA, PABLO ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 09:03.9

1 TF 6799 GARCIA LUIS, ALBERTO ESP 0 Clator Orotava
 09:06.9

3 TF 22846 SAN BLAS MARCELINO, ALEXEI ESP 0 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 09:12.7

4 TF 1315 TOURÉ , SADO SEN 3 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 09:49.5

4 TF 8196 ARMAS TRUJILLO, LUIS FELIPE ESP 96 CEA Tenerife 1984
 09:50.7

9 TF 23729 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, RUIMAN ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984
 09:56.9

2 TF 1120 YANES ALONSO, DAVEY ESP 86 Trivalle Güimar Rest.Gula
 10:10.5

7 TF 1086 GONZALEZ REYES, JOSE DAVID ESP 75 CD Vallivana
 10:18.2

5 TF 26146 RODRÍGUEZ GUILLERMO, JOHÁN ESP 7 Atletismo Arona
 10:26.0

3 TF 154 RAMOS ROJAS, ANTONIO ESP 69 Travertoro
 10:45.5

4 TF 8764 OLANO CAMACHO, RAFAEL ESP 98 CEA Tenerife 1984

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM



 10:57.1

8 TF 27196 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, GERMÁN ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984
 11:11.1

9 TF 866 DE LA CAL CASTRILLO, ASSER ESP 82 INDEPENDIENTE
 11:26.1

3 TF 20623 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 97 CEA Tenerife 1984
 11:48.1

1 TF 392 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 60 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 11:56.3

9 TF 21371 GONZALEZ DELGADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 59 CEA Tenerife 1984
 11:59.0

2 TF 1346 CAGIGAS GARCÍA, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ESP 77 CEA Tenerife 1984
 12:05.0

8 TF 5726 SIVERIO DE VERA, KENTY ESP 73 Travertoro
 12:15.4

2 TF 23568 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 72 CEA Tenerife 1984
 12:17.3

9 TF 10 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, TOMAS ESP 58 CEA Tenerife 1984
 12:32.6

8 TF 569 HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ, LUCAS ESP 8 Clator Orotava
 12:45.5

6 TF 23857 HERNANDEZ RABANEDA, HECTOR ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984
 12:46.9

5 TF 27205 ALONSO DE AMARO, ANTONIO DANIEL ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 22316 AMADOR MARTÍN, JUAN CARLOS ESP 70 Travertoro

TF 23352 ARCE FRANCO, ANTONIO ESP 81 Travertoro

TF 21014 DELGADO GONZÁLEZ, RUBEN ESP 2 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 26242 DELLI PAOLI RAMOS, JONAS ESP 79 Correayo Spar Tenerife

TF 10003 DIAZ GONZALEZ, MARCO ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 27133 GONZÁLEZ FLORES, SANTIAGO JAVIER ESP 79 Correayo Spar Tenerife

TF 2279 GONZÁLEZ GARCIA, ELOY ESP 72 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1399 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 80 Correayo Spar Tenerife

TF 22938 HERNÁNDEZ AVERO, MARCIAL ESP 51 Travertoro

GO 467 HERRERA PADILLA, DANIEL ESP 0 Clator Orotava

TF 22943 MARTÍN GÁMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 82 Travertoro

TF 82 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JONATAN ESP 78 Club Aguere

TF 23810 MATÍAS GONZÁLEZ, PABLO ESP 4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 23785 MORALES ALONSO, NACOR ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 2241 NANCLARES PEINADO, SERGIO ESP 84 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 23715 PEREZ TEJERA, AYOZE ESP 80 Correayo Spar Tenerife

TF 25696 PÉREZ TEJERA, JUAN MANUEL ESP 85 Correayo Spar Tenerife

TF 1030 SIGNORELLI PACHECO, LUIS ESP 1 Club Aguere

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 6,73 TF 22929 GARCIA NIEVES, GABRIEL ESP 2 Olympus 21 Tenerife

 5,70 TF 26441 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 7 Clator Orotava

 5,60 TF 25209 RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUE, GUILLERMO ESP 8 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

 5,42 TF 1476 DE PAZ HERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984

 5,37 TF 1943 MEJIAS MARTIN, NELSON ESP 3 Club Aguere

 5,33 TF 25599 YZAGA LÓPEZ, IKER MARTÍN ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

 5,28 TF 24921 GARCIA RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984

 5,25 TF 1081 GARCÍA HERRERA, DANIEL ESP 5 Atletismo Arona

 5,16 TF 26113 CAMPOS CRUZ, PABLO JAVIER ESP 83 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

 5,15 TF 216 GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO MANUEL ESP 6 Trivalle Güimar Rest.Gula

 4,85 TF 667 DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, ALBERTO ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

 4,83 TF 6079 PALENZUELA LOPEZ, ANDRES ESP 67 Club Aguere

 4,45 TF 1480 ROJAS DE ARAUJO, MADOX ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

 4,44 TF 2003 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO DAVID ESP 77 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM



 4,43 TF 22348 PÉREZ QUINTERO, PABLO ESP 7 Clator Orotava

 4,42 TF 889 RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUE, GABRIEL ESP 8 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

 3,49 TF 26236 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Club Aguere

TF 1814 ACOSTA DIAZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Club Aguere

TF 27050 ALONSO TRUJILLO, SAMUEL ESP 4 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 9303 BEDIALAUNETA MUGARRA, JOSU ESP 61 Atletismo Arona

TF 1118 CABRERA HERNÁNDEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 20761 CORREA PELÁEZ, DAVID ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 6252 DIAZ ALONSO, MARCOS ESP 94 TenerifeCajaCanarias

TF 2379 ESCUDERO AGUILAR, BRYAN ESP 5 CA Atalaya Tejina

TF 9213 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ, OSCAR ESP 98 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 24033 GUTIÉRREZ ESTEVEZ, HECTOR ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 1792 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ROBERT ESP 7 Club Aguere

TF 23857 HERNANDEZ RABANEDA, HECTOR ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 26420 MARCO RODRIGUEZ, IKER ESP 2 Club Aguere

TF 366 MARTÍNEZ BECERRA, JORGE LANCELOT ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 82 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JONATAN ESP 78 Club Aguere

TF 24746 MBAYE , PAPE BARA SEN 4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 24381 MORA LOBMEYER, MAX ESP 10 Atletismo Arona

TF 1966 MORALES QUINTERO, CARLOS ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 1568 OCAMPOS GARCÍA, AGONEY ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 25068 PACHECO CABRERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 64 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF 1482 RODRIGUEZ MEJIAS, DANIEL ESP 9 Club Aguere

TF 2378 ROSARIO PANINA, RAFAEL ESP 9 CA Atalaya Tejina

TF 1112 RUIZ DE LA TORRE, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 188 UBEDA NUÑO, JUAN IGNACIO ESP 91 TenerifeCajaCanarias

TF 539 VAL DESPONTIN, MATEO ESP 4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,63 TF 25195 MARTÍN RAMÓN, MARIO ESP 5 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

 9,67 TF 761 BROUARD GARCIA, SERGIO ESP 6 Club Aguere

 8,48 TF 27183 MOLERO PÉREZ, GIUSSEP ESP 6 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 25173 ALEMAN PEREZ, AITOR ESP 5 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 1118 CABRERA HERNÁNDEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 667 DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, ALBERTO ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 805 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1633 MERINO LIGHTBOWNE, JOSHUA ESP 6 Atletismo Arona

TF 1347 RODRÍGUEZ GALVÁN, PABLO ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1112 RUIZ DE LA TORRE, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1699 SARR , IBRAHIMA SEN 5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

TF 24746 MBAYE , PAPE BARA SEN 4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 1943 MEJIAS MARTIN, NELSON ESP 3 Club Aguere

TF 800 NAVARRO LINDE, ÓSCAR ESP 4 CEA Tenerife 1984

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_LM

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL_JM



TF 23861 VIERA GONZALEZ, GERARDO ESP 4 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 00:34.5

5 TF 16 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ANA BELÉN ESP 76 CEA Tenerife 1984
 00:36.1

2 TF 26392 ARBELO RODRÍGUEZ, PILAR ESP 73 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 00:40.4

0 TF 22075 NEGRON PERDOMO, ROSALVA ESP 56 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 24873 ANCEUME ESTEVEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION ESP 71 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF 798 ESPINOSA GUTIERREZ, PRISCILA ESP 79 Club Aguere

TF 25088 GONZALEZ LEDESMA, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 59 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 24874 RODRIGUEZ CONCEPCION, ANA ISABEL ESP 74 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF 391 SUAREZ DIAZ, ROSA MARIA ESP 78 Olympus 21 Tenerife

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 00:25.7

1 TF 20790 GALISTEO PETERS, MARTA ESP 4 Clator Orotava
 00:26.3

0 TF 22745 HERRERA PRUNELL, AINARA ESP 5 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 00:27.1

7 TF 1004 JULIÁ MARTINEZ, KIARA ESP 5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
 00:27.4

0 TF 8624 DIAZ GARCIA, ALBA ESP 2 Clator Orotava
 00:27.5

7 FV 1428 MARCHESI , SOHENG ESP 6 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 00:27.7

8 TF 22154 HERNANDEZ ALGABA, MARIA CRISTINA ESP 91 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 00:27.9

0 TF 26171 HERNANDEZ MICO, MARIA GLORIA ESP 6 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 00:28.3

2 TF 25558 VARGAS MORA, AITANA ESP 6 Atletismo Arona
 00:28.7

6 TF 21685 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, NAIARA ESP 0 CA Atalaya Tejina
 00:28.8

6 TF 25181 MORALES GARCÍA, YRAYA ESP 5 Atletismo Arona
 00:29.4

0 TF 25661 PILICER LOPEZ, HANA ESP 5 Club Aguere
 00:29.4

8 TF 24563 MESA FUMERO, PAULA ESP 4 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 00:30.1

1 TF 684 CAMACHO VALENTIN, ARIADNE ESP 96 Club Aguere
 00:30.1

3 FV 1819 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ILENIA ESP 3 TenerifeCajaCanarias
 00:30.9

2 TF 27000 TORRES AFONSO, MARÍA BEATRIZ ESP 74 CEA Tenerife 1984
 00:31.4

4 TF 1927 GOMEZ RIOS, ALEJANDRA ESP 6 Club Aguere
 00:31.5

0 TF 269 PEREZ RAMOS, ANAIS ESP 6 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 00:35.8

2 TF 268 SERRANO GONZALEZ, PALOMA ESP 6 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 00:36.1

2 TF 26392 ARBELO RODRÍGUEZ, PILAR ESP 73 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 00:38.1

2 TF 1669 GORRÍN LÓPEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 1 TenerifeCajaCanarias

TF 25677 ARTEAGA MARTIN, DELIA MARIA ESP 4 Club Aguere

TF 1744 CLAVIJO GONZÁLEZ, SILVIA ESP 5 TenerifeCajaCanarias

TF 753 FRAGOSO CABELLO, SIRMA ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 9815 GARCIA GARCIA, ARASAHO ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 24569 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ARIADNE ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 2266 GUTIERREZ ITURRALDE, ITZIAR ESP 1 Club Aguere

TF 22987 HERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ, LAURA ESP 91 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1887 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, ANGELICA VALENTINA VEN 6 Atletismo Arona

TF 448 LLANOS ESTEVEZ, MARTA ESP 3 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

TF 1694 LUIS LOPEZ, GABRIELA MARIA ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 24793 PARDELLAS DE LA TORRE, YAIZA ESP 3 Club Aguere

TF 1733 PEREZ CONCEPCION, HELENA ESP 93

Olympus 21 Tenerife (CA Sprinters 

Tenerife)

200m FEM. AL _VF

200m FEM. AL _ABF



TF 175 RANDO HERNÁNDEZ, SARA ESP 4 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 22 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

TF 2316 SÁNCHEZ PETERSEN, MICHELLE ESP 4 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 998 SANTOS ZAMORA, ATENEA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 26598 VIERA GARCIA, DEBORA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

TF 1965 ALMONTE YEBRA, MAYRA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 23741 ARMAS PEÑA, ALBA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1171 BRAQUENIER , SOFIA BEATRICE ENRICA ITA 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 27181 CABALLERO RODRÍGUEZ, INÉS ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 26947 CABRERA VIGIL, MARÍA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 26445 DEVORA CHINEA, INÉS ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 1267 DORTA SEQUI, OLIVIA ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 1168 FACELLI BERRUTTI, ALEXIA ATHENEA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 1978 FARRAIS SIMON, NAOMI ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 23737 FRAILE ITAGAKI, KANAE MARIA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 26030 GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA, LUCIA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 24054 GONZÁLEZ FORGIONE, VALENTINA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 24062 GONZÁLEZ FORGIONE, VALERIA ESP 7 Clator Orotava

TF 141 GONZALEZ JAVALOYES, LARA ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 21714 GUTIERREZ MARTÍN, OLIVIA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 20833 HERNÁNDEZ SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 22743 HERRERA PRUNELL, PAULA ESP 8 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 21233 HODGSON PÉREZ, CARLA EYERUSALEM ESP 7 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 26070 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, FEDERICA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1249 MARELLI , GABRIELA ITA 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 24349 MARTÍN ABREU, NOARA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 24382 MORA LOBMEYER, SAIMI ESP 7 Atletismo Arona

TF 26715 NEGRÍN LÓPEZ, ALICIA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 1547 PERDOMO CAMACHO, SARA ESP 7 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 23262 PINEDO BOSCH, ERIKA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 1394 RODRÍGUEZ GALVÁN, LAURA ESP 7 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 26309 RUIZ FRESCO, ISABEL WERKNESH ESP 7 Atletismo Arona

TF 27143 SILVESTER , MERCY EGIOBOSE GER 7 Atletismo Arona

TF 25845 TALG WOLF, PAULA ESP 7 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

TF 25115 UÑA ALVAREZ, SILVIA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1999 VELA JIMENEZ, ESPERANZA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 02:25.5

9 TF 23823 RODRIGUEZ REYES, CARLA ESP 4 CEA Tenerife 1984
 02:27.2

3 TF 6021 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 98 Clator Orotava
 02:33.3

4 TF 2266 GUTIERREZ ITURRALDE, ITZIAR ESP 1 Club Aguere
 02:36.7

9 TF 23827 REYES LOPEZ, ALICIA ESP 5 CEA Tenerife 1984
 02:40.8

0 TF 24378 HERNÁNDEZ LORENZO, CARLOTA ESP 5 Club Aguere

300m FEM. AL _CF

800m FEM. AL _ABF



 02:45.3

0 TF 26434 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, CATHAYSA ESP 5 Clator Orotava
 02:59.0

1 TF 691 CARMONA ÁLVAREZ, ANTONIA ESP 3 CEA Tenerife 1984
 03:06.1

3 TF 23236 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 68 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
 03:45.4

8 TF 9 GONZALEZ ALONSO, MARÍA CONCEPCIÓN FIDELINAESP 55 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1760 AGUIRRE DE LA GUARDIA, CLAUDIA ESP 97 TenerifeCajaCanarias

TF 684 CAMACHO VALENTIN, ARIADNE ESP 96 Club Aguere

TF 21514 DAVILA RAIGOZA, MARICEL ESP 65 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF 25064 HERNÁNDEZ BETHENCOURT, MARÍA GABRIELA ESP 6 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 1694 LUIS LOPEZ, GABRIELA MARIA ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 25881 MARTIN TORRES, ADAYA ESP 6 INDEPENDIENTE

TF 1761 PEREZ-SALVATIERRA SAAVEDRA, BEGOÑA ESP 98 Club Aguere

TF 21409 RODRIGUEZ NEGRON, RAQUEL ESP 92 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 03:06.4

0 LP 908 CAMACHO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 8 CA Brisas el Paso
 03:37.8

8 TF 22743 HERRERA PRUNELL, PAULA ESP 8 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 24620 ALONSO REVILLA, DANIELA ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 20979 AMORRORTU SAINZ, AMAIA ESP 7 Clator Orotava

TF 25284 BELTRAN PALMERO, CARLOTA ESP 4 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 23362 CHINEA MENDOZA, ANDREA ESP 7 Atletismo Arona

TF 75 DAVO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 10 Club Aguere

TF 750 FRAGOSO CABELLO, YAIZA ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1603 GONZÁLEZ BORGES, CARMEN ESP 10 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 141 GONZALEZ JAVALOYES, LARA ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 1104 HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, ALBA ESP 10 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 21233 HODGSON PÉREZ, CARLA EYERUSALEM ESP 7 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 26070 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, FEDERICA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 21053 MESA JACINTO, LORENA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 747 ORAMAS MEDINA, PINO ESP 10 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 25766 PADILLA RAMOS, IRENE ESP 7 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

TF 24841 PIÑANA VALLADARES, MIRELLA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona

TF 27179 PRIETO LÓPEZ, NORAH ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

LP 40 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA ESP 14 CA Brisas el Paso

TF 550 SANTANA REGALADO, LEILA ESP 4 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 25115 UÑA ALVAREZ, SILVIA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
 10:52.1

5 LP 908 CAMACHO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 8 CA Brisas el Paso
 11:22.2

2 TF 391 SUAREZ DIAZ, ROSA MARIA ESP 78 Olympus 21 Tenerife
 11:26.1

5 TF 27186 FEBLES ALVARADO, CLAUDIA ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984
 11:51.3

3 TF 387 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, CELIA ESP 6 Atletismo Arona
 12:04.4

2 TF 25881 MARTIN TORRES, ADAYA ESP 6 INDEPENDIENTE
 12:08.5

7 TF 867 PEREZ GUZMAN, DIANA ESP 87 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
 12:53.4

9 TF 24306 FAJARDO HERNANDEZ, MARY LUZ ESP 72 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
 13:29.0

0 TF 23236 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 68 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

1.000m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF



 13:57.0

3 TF 990 BARRERA DIAZ, CARLA JEZABEL ESP 8 Clator Orotava
 14:02.5

3 TF 1588 GARCIA DIAZ, ELENA ESP 90 Club Aguere
 14:26.4

7 TF 25587 VARGAS MORA, ATTENERI ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 2265 ALBERTOS FARIÑA, MARÍA BEATRIZ ESP 70 Correayo Spar Tenerife

TF 206 BENÍTEZ ROJAS, VANESA ESP 84 Travertoro

TF 22442 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ, SIRLEY ESP 67 Travertoro

TF 802 DÍAZ SAVE, ROCÍO ESP 78 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF 21053 MESA JACINTO, LORENA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 21004 PEREZ LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 84 Travertoro

TF 24841 PIÑANA VALLADARES, MIRELLA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona

LP 1033 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, SOFIA ESP 10 CA Brisas el Paso

TF 25785 VERA FLORES, BEATRIZ ESP 72 Correayo Spar Tenerife

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,48 TF 22676 MORERA LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 TenerifeCajaCanarias

 5,19 TF 22058 ARZALLUZ OTAÑO, CARMEN ESP 4 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

 5,13 TF 26598 VIERA GARCIA, DEBORA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

 5,07 TF 26171 HERNANDEZ MICO, MARIA GLORIA ESP 6 Olympus 21 Tenerife

 5,02 TF 23741 ARMAS PEÑA, ALBA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

 4,82 TF 26309 RUIZ FRESCO, ISABEL WERKNESH ESP 7 Atletismo Arona

 4,55 TF 21606 QUINTERO ALONSO, SILVIA ESP 5 Olympus 21 Tenerife

 4,52 TF 23765 VELAZQUEZ MENDEZ, YAMILEY ESP 5 Olympus 21 Tenerife

 4,52 TF 27143 SILVESTER , MERCY EGIOBOSE GER 7 Atletismo Arona

 4,42 TF 1267 DORTA SEQUI, OLIVIA ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

 4,40 TF 24322 PRUNELL CARABALLO, HELENA ESP 75 Olympus 21 Tenerife

 4,38 TF 26905 HERRERA RANCEL, ERIKA ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

 4,35 TF 24793 PARDELLAS DE LA TORRE, YAIZA ESP 3 Club Aguere

 4,25 TF 25116 MEDINA CABELLO, IZEL ESP 9 CEA Tenerife 1984

 4,23 TF 24569 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ARIADNE ESP 6 Clator Orotava

 4,20 TF 26423 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ELENA ESP 8 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

 4,12 TF 23149 WALCZYK , INGA POL 5 CA Atalaya Tejina

 4,06 TF 28 BERRIEL GONZALEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

 4,02 TF 24349 MARTÍN ABREU, NOARA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

 4,01 TF 22250 REYES CAIROS, CARLOTA ESP 9 CA Atalaya Tejina

 3,97 TF 26030 GONZÁLEZ ACOSTA, LUCIA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

 3,83 TF 22085 DOMÍNGUEZ ARBELO, NEREA ESP 4 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

 3,81 TF 1168 FACELLI BERRUTTI, ALEXIA ATHENEA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

 3,77 TF 1260 PERERA EXPOSITO, HAIYDEE ESP 8 CA Atalaya Tejina

 3,69 TF 861 REYES RODRIGUEZ-SOLIS, HARIDIAN ESP 9 Club Aguere

 3,63 TF 25087 ORTEGA BALLESTER, EUGENIA ESP 76 CEA Tenerife 1984

 3,60 TF 26715 NEGRÍN LÓPEZ, ALICIA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

 3,58 TF 26021 HERNANDEZ VAQUERO, JULIA ESP 10 Club Aguere

 3,54 TF 24054 GONZÁLEZ FORGIONE, VALENTINA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

 3,38 TF 75 DAVO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 10 Club Aguere

 3,33 TF 1171 BRAQUENIER , SOFIA BEATRICE ENRICA ITA 8 Atletismo Arona

 3,32 TF 23138 WALCZYK , LENA POL 10 CA Atalaya Tejina

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF



 3,21 TF 25587 VARGAS MORA, ATTENERI ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

 3,03 TF 25864 CONCEPCIÓN GONZÁLEZ, NIEVES YOLANDA ESP 73 CEA Tenerife 1984

 2,86 TF 16 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ANA BELÉN ESP 76 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 1965 ALMONTE YEBRA, MAYRA ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 1015 CABRERA GARABOTE, ELENA ESP 8 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 22117 CALDERON CHINEA, LUCIA ESP 7 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 26445 DEVORA CHINEA, INÉS ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 1978 FARRAIS SIMON, NAOMI ESP 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 753 FRAGOSO CABELLO, SIRMA ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 22641 GALDON BORGES, ADRIANA ESP 1 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF 9815 GARCIA GARCIA, ARASAHO ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 26603 GARCIA PERDOMO, AINARA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 21714 GUTIERREZ MARTÍN, OLIVIA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 20833 HERNÁNDEZ SANCHEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 22745 HERRERA PRUNELL, AINARA ESP 5 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF 1887 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, ANGELICA VALENTINA VEN 6 Atletismo Arona

TF 1249 MARELLI , GABRIELA ITA 8 Atletismo Arona

TF 90 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 6 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF 24382 MORA LOBMEYER, SAIMI ESP 7 Atletismo Arona

TF 747 ORAMAS MEDINA, PINO ESP 10 CEA Tenerife 1984

TF 25661 PILICER LOPEZ, HANA ESP 5 Club Aguere

TF 23262 PINEDO BOSCH, ERIKA ESP 8 Clator Orotava

TF 25558 VARGAS MORA, AITANA ESP 6 Atletismo Arona

TF 1999 VELA JIMENEZ, ESPERANZA ESP 8 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10,63 TF 24301 AMARO RODRIGUEZ, ALTEA ESP 5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

 9,95 TF 26603 GARCIA PERDOMO, AINARA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

 9,00 TF 20830 ZAMORA GUANCHE, MARTA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

 7,60 TF 26417 GONZÁLEZ TRUJILLO, ARIADNA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

 7,51 TF 20556 MORALES DE JUAN-TOGORES, DANIELA ESP 5 Club Aguere

 6,92 TF 25661 PILICER LOPEZ, HANA ESP 5 Club Aguere

 6,02 TF 998 SANTOS ZAMORA, ATENEA ESP 6 Clator Orotava

TF 23736 CASTRO GONZALEZ, WUDE ESP 6 CEA Tenerife 1984

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,84 FV 905 HERNANDEZ , ALISIA ITA 3 TenerifeCajaCanarias

 6,52 TF 22 RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_JF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF


